
2024 Holiday/Vacation Day Date

January February March New Year Day Mon Jan 01, 2024

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F Day after New Year Tues Jan 02, 2024

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 Martin Luther King Junior Day Mon Jan 15, 2024

8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 Provider Vacation Tues Feb 06, 2024

15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 Provider Vacation Wed Feb 07, 2024

22 23 24 25 26 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 Provider Vacation Thurs Feb 08, 2024

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 Provider Vacation Frie Feb 09, 2024

Provider Vacation Mon Feb 12, 2024

Provider Vacation Tues Feb 13, 2024

April May June Provider Vacation Wed Feb 14, 2024

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F Provider Vacation Thurs Feb 15, 2024

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 Provider Vacation Fri Feb 16, 2024

8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 President's Day Mon Feb 19, 2024

15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 Saint Patrick's Day After Mon Mar 18, 2024

22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 Good Friday Fri Mar 29, 2024

29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 Easter Monday Mon Apr 01, 2024

Patriots' Day Mon Apr 15, 2024

Provider Vacation Tues Apr 16, 2024

July August September Provider Vacation Wed Apr 17, 2024

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F Provider Vacation Thurs Apr 18, 2024

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 Provider Vacation Fri Apr 19, 2024

8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 Memorial Day Mon May 27, 2024

15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 Juneteenth Wed Jun 19, 2024

22 23 24 25 26 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 Independence Day Thurs Jul 04, 2024

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 Provider Training Mon Aug 19, 2024

30 Labor Day Mon Sep 02, 2024

Indigenous Peoples/Columbus Day Mon Oct 14, 2024

October November December Veterans Day Mon Nov 11, 2024

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F Thanksgiving Day Thurs Nov 28, 2024

1 2 3 4 1 Black Friday/Day after Thanksgiving Fri Nov 29, 2024

7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 Provider Christmas Break Mon Dec 23, 2024

14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 Christmas Eve Tues Dec 24, 2024

21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 Christmas Day Wed Dec 25, 2024

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 23 24 25 26 27 Day after Christmas Thurs Dec 26, 2024

30 31 Provider Christmas Break Fri Dec 27, 2024

Provider Christmas Break Mon Dec 30, 2024

New Year's Eve Tues Dec 31, 2024

2025 Holiday/Vacation Day Date

New Year's Day Wed Jan 01, 2025

Martin Luther King Junior Day Mon Jan 20, 2025

President's Day Mon Feb 17, 2025

Saint Patrick's Day After Mon Mar 17, 2025

Good Friday Fri Apr 18, 2025

Patriots' Day Mon Apr 21, 2025

Memorial Day Mon May 26, 2025

Juneteenth Thurs Jun 19, 2025

  Tuition Due   Tuition Free Provider Vacation Start Jun 23, 2025

Provider Vacation End Jun 27, 2025

2024

Schedule of Family

Child Care Closing

NOTES

COLOR KEY

Upcoming 2025 Holidays & Provider Vacations**Friendly Reminder** If your child normally attends care on any 
of the above mentioned days (highlighted orange) in which the 
daycare center will be closed, you are still responsible for your 
child's tuition for that day.  This also applies to days your child is 
absent for any reason and for planned vacations by you (the 
parent).  I (the provider) cannot and will not substitute days.   
You are not required to pay tuition for my vacation days (in green) or 

unforeseen sick/personal days. Thank You for your understanding.  


